
 

 

TIME TABLE SATURDAY 29/06/2024 
Cod stalla 001pd144 Villa Bassi 

Please note: the timetables are approximate  
and may be subject to change 

 
 

time Class  
 

Art   Prize 
money 

 
09.00 am 

 
h.140 

1 horses x rider 

 
Two phases 
 274.1.5.3 

 

  
3000€ 

 
10.00 am  

 
h.110 

2 horses x rider 
 

 
Two phases 
 274.1.5.3 

 

 
 

The same walk 
course 

The Prize giving 
at the end of 115 

 
600€ 

 
10.30 am 

 

 
h.115 

2 horses x rider 
 

 
Two phases 
 274.1.5.3 

 

 
1000€ 

 
06.00 pm 

 
 

 
h.130  

2 horse x rider 

 
Two phases 
 274.1.5.3 

 

  
2500€ 

 
07.30 pm 

 

 
h.120 

2 horses x rider 
 

 
Against the clock 

238.2.1 

  
1200€ 

 
About 09.15 pm 

 

 
h.135 

2 horses x rider 
 

 
Two phases 
 274.1.5.3 

 

  
2800€ 

 
The Prize Giving Ceremony is for the first 8 Riders with horse 
Please remember to make your entries for Thursday before h.07.00 pm 

For live results, starting list and time table : www.equiresults.com 
NO DOGS CAN BE LEFT FREE TO WALK AROUND THE SHOWGROUNDTHEY MUST BE AT THE LEASH!! 

Info mafy.sphorses@gmail.com 
 


