





TIME TABLE SATURDAY 29/06/2024

Cod stalla 001pd144 Villa Bassi Please note: the timetables are approximate and may be subject to change

	•	. .		
time	Class	Art		Prize
				money
09.00 am	h.140 1 horses x rider	Two phases 274.1.5.3		3000€
10.00 am	h.110 2 horses x rider	Two phases 274.1.5.3	The same walk course The Prize giving at the end of 115	600€
10.30 am	h.115 2 horses x rider	Two phases 274.1.5.3		1000€
06.00 pm	h.130 2 horse x rider	Two phases 274.1.5.3		2500€
07.30 pm	h.120 2 horses x rider	Against the clock 238.2.1		1200€
About 09.15 pm	h.135 2 horses x rider	Two phases 274.1.5.3		2800€

The Prize Giving Ceremony is for the first 8 Riders with horsePlease remember to make your entries for Thursday before h.07.00 pmFor live results, starting list and time table : www.equiresults.comNO DOGS CAN BE LEFT FREE TO WALK AROUND THE SHOWGROUNDTHEY MUST BE AT THE LEASH!!Info mafy.sphorses@gmail.com





